
Operator License #

Operator
Address

City

Contractor

Contractor License #
T.D.

T.D. of pipe

Surface pipe size

Surface pipe depth
WellType

31295

Prairie Oil, LLC

108 Broadmoor Drive

Louisburg KS 56053

Prairie Oil, LLC
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API # 15-121-30166-00-00

Lease Name LW

Well# l-6

Spud Date 4/19/2AU
Cement Date 4/2312014

Location Sec4 T18
990 feet from N

1980 feetfrom E

County Miami

tiny oil

R22
line
line

Thickness

35

4

13

LL

17

5

L2

6

23

9

1,

3

5

166

1L

49

7

L1

5

2A

8

28

8

7L

3

15

2

2L

2

2

2

2

2

2

Driller's Log

Strata

dirt
gravel

lime

shale

lime

shale

lime

shale

lime

shale

lime

shale

lime

shale

lime

shale

lime

shale

lime

shale

lime

shale

lime

shale

sand mix

sha le

lime

sha le

sand

good

good

good

good

good

To

35

39

52

63

74

79

91,

97

720
129

130

133

138

304

315

364
37L
382

387

407

4L5
443

45L

522
s25
540

542

563

565

567

569

571-

573

575

ok


